


	Broad Oak Community Primary School

School Holidays 2023/2024

	School re-opens after Summer Holiday
	Monday 4th September 2023

	School closes for half term
	Wednesday 25th October 2023

	
	

	School re-opens after half term
	Monday 6th November 2023

	School closes for Christmas Holiday
	Thursday 21st December 2023*

	
	

	School re-opens after Christmas Holiday
	Monday 8th January 2024

	School closes for half term
	Friday 9th February 2024

	
	

	School re-opens after half term
	Monday 19th February 2024

	School closes for Spring Break
	Thursday 28th March 2024*

	
	

	School re-opens after Spring Break
	Monday 15th April 2024

	School closes for half term
	Friday 24th May 2024

	
	

	School re-opens after half term
	Monday 3rd June 2024

	School closes for Summer Holiday
	Friday 19th July 2024*



*2.15pm finish

Bank Holidays

	Good Friday
Easter Monday Bank Holiday
	Friday 29th March 2024
Monday 1st April 2024

	May Bank Holiday’s 
	Monday 6th May 2024




